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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0200 CASH
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
PR5-PAYROLL #5 3 3 2021 3 PR 225 03/03/2021 40,654.44 40,654.44
PR 5-PAYROLL #5 3 3 2021 3 PR 225 03/03/2021 40,654.44 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 3 AP 960 03/08/2021 2,732.46 (2,732.46)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 3 JE 800 03/08/2021 2,732.46 0.00
PAYS 3/8/2021
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 3 AP 962 03/18/2021 3,761.41 (3,761.41)
PR 6 - PAYROLL # 6 3 18 2021 3 PR 226 03/18/2021 40,920.25 37,158.84
PR 6 - PAYROLL # 6 3 18 2021 3 PR 226 03/18/2021 40,920.25 (3,761.41)
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EP 3 18 3 JE 801 03/18/2021 3,761.41 0.00
2021
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 3 AP 964 03/24/2021 32,069.66 (32,069.66)
TO CHECKING AB 3 - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 33 24 3 JE 802 03/24/2021 32,069.66 0.00
2021
EXCELLUS DENTAL PREMIUM - ME JOURNAL 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 3,659.88 (3,659.88)
ENTRIES 3/30 2021
GUARDIAN DISABILITY - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 64.75 (3,724.63)
2021
HANDBOOK & FSA FEES - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 427.10 (4,151.73)
2021
MVP GOLD PREMIUM - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 643.36 (4,795.09)
2021
MVP HSA PREMIUM - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 2021 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 10,086.88 (14,881.97)
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 3,659.88 (11,222.09)
3/30 2021
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - ME 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 427.10 (10,794.99)
JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 2021
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 64.75 (10,730.24)
3/30 2021
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 643.36 (10,086.88)
3/30 2021
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 10,086.88 0.00
2021
ok Ending Balance - - - - 135,020.19 135,020.19 0.00
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 3,006,880.04
PR 5- PAYROLL #5 3 3 2021 3 PR 225 03/03/2021 40,654.44 2,966,225.60
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EARLY 3 JE 800 03/08/2021 2,732.46 2,963,493.14
PAYS 3/8/2021
PR 6 - PAYROLL # 6 3 18 2021 3 PR 226 03/18/2021 40,920.25 2,922,572.89
TO CHECKING EARLY PAYS - TO CHECKING EP 3 18 3 JE 801 03/18/2021 3,761.41 2,918,811.48

2021
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
223 DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 17,120.82 2,935,932.30
TO CHECKING AB 3 - TO CHECKING ABSTRACT 3324 3 JE 802 03/24/2021 32,069.66 2,903,862.64
2021
TO CHECKING EXCELLUS - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 3,659.88 2,900,202.76
3/30 2021
TO CHECKING FSA & HANDBOOK FEES - ME 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 427.10 2,899,775.66
JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 2021
TO CHECKING GUARDIAN - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 64.75 2,899,710.91
3/30 2021
TO CHECKING MVP GOLD - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 643.36 2,899,067.55
3/30 2021
TO CHECKING MVP HSA - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 10,086.88 2,888,980.67
2021
224 DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 25,470.34 2,914,451.01
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 124.24 2,914,575.25
TOWN JUSTICES FEB COURT FUNDS - ME JE 3 31 3 JE 804 03/31/2021 360.00 2,914,935.25
2021
ok Ending Balance - - - - 43,075.40 135,020.19 2.614.635.25
Item 0210 PETTY CASH
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
Item 0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 188,531.92
COMMUNITY CENTER
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 4.79 188,536.71
. Ending Balance - - - - 4.79 0.00 188,536.71
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 282,197.96
AND RECREATION
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 7.17 282,205.13
e Ending Balance - - - - [ 0.00 282,205.13
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 154,538.69
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 3.93 154,542.62
. Ending Balance - - - - 3.93 0.00 154,542.62
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 27,391.47

TECHNOLOGY HI
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
Item 0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO
TECHNOLOGY HI
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 0.70 27,392.17
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.70 0.00 27,392.17
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 54,490.46
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 1.39 54,491.85
. Ending Balance - - - - 1.39 0.00 54,491.85
A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 299,944.86
BUILDINGS
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 7.63 299,952.49
i Ending Balance - - - - 7.63 0.00 299,952.49
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 25,882.49
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 0.66 25,883.15
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.66 0.00 25,883.15
Item 0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,305,839.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,305,839.00
Item 0522 EXPENDITURES
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 386,344.88
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.100, A.1420.100, 3 PR 225 03/03/2021 40,654.44 426,999.32
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.5010.100, A.9035.800,
A.9030.800, A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.1220.100, A.1310.100,
A.1330.100, A.1355.100, A.1410.100, A.7310.100 -- PR 5 -
PAYROLL #5 332021
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400, A.1610.400, 3 AP 959 03/08/2021 2,732.46 429,731.78
A.7110.400, A.7020.400, A.5182.400 -- ELECTRIC BILL -
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.100, A.9035.800, 3 PR 226 03/18/2021 40,920.25 470,652.03
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1310.100, A.1620.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.7310.100, A.3510.100,
A.9030.800, A.5010.100, A.7110.100, A.1220.100 -- PR 6 -
PAYROLL # 6 3 18 2021
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.1622.400, 3 AP 961 03/18/2021 3,761.41 474,413.44

A.1620.400, A.1620.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400 --
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Account No.
Document No.

Description
Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans
Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type A
Item 0522
A.0522

Item 0599
A.0599

Type L
Item 0600
A.0600

Item 0690

GENERAL FUND
Asset
EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES
ELECTRIC BILL - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400, A.5010.400,
A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.5132.400, A.7110.401,
A.1680.400, A.1420.400, A.1670.400, A.7020.400,
A.1110.400, A.1680.400, A.1610.402, A.1610.400,
A.1620.401, A.1622.401, A.7110.400, A.7110.401,
A.5010.400, A.5132.400, A.7620.401, A.1310.400,
A.1660.400, A.1110.400, A.5010.400, A.1410.400,
A.1670.400, A.5010.400, A.7310.400, A.1670.400,
A.1110.400, A.1620.400, A.1622.400, A.5132.400,
A.7110.400, A.7110.400, A.7620.400, A.1621.401,
A.9060.800, A.7140.400, A.1310.400, A.1110.400,
A.1620.400, A.1622.401, A.1620.401, A.1220.400,
A.5132.400, A.1622.400, A.7310.400, A.1620.400,
A.1622.400, A.7110.400, A.8810.400, A.5132.400,
A.1620.400, A.7110.400, A.1670.400, A.7020.400,
A.7310.400, A.7140.400, A.1622.401, A.7110.400,
A.1620.401, A.5010.400, A.1410.400, A.7620.400,
A.7620.401, A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.8810.400,
A.8810.400, A.8810.400, A.1670.400 -- VARIOUS PARTS
- BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.9060.800,
A.9060.800, A.9055.800, A.9060.800, A.1220.400 --
HANDBOOK FEE - ME JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 2021

APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

Liability

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS
BATCH VOUCHER POSTING
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS

OVERPAYMENTS

3 AP

3 JE

Kkkk

*kkk

3 AP
3 AP
3 AP
3 AP
3 AP
3 AP

*kkk

963 03/24/2021

803 03/30/2021

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -
959 03/08/2021
960 03/08/2021
961 03/18/2021
962 03/18/2021
963 03/24/2021
964 03/24/2021

Ending Balance - - - -

30,114.66

14,881.97

133,065.19

0.00

2,732.46

3,761.41

32,069.66
38,563.53

0.00

0.00

2,732.46

3,761.41

32,069.66

38,563.53

504,528.10

519,410.07

519,410.07

250,000.00

250,000.00

0.00
(2,732.46)
0.00
(3,761.41)
0.00
(32,069.66)
0.00

0.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type L Liability
Item 0690 OVERPAYMENTS
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,243.00)
210306 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - SHARE OF 3 AP 963 03/24/2021 1,752.00 (491.00)
JANUARY 2021 COURT FUNDS - BATCH VOUCHER
POSTING
RECORD SHARE OF JAN 2021 COURT FUNDS - ME 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 491.00 0.00
JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 2021
SHARE OF FEB 2021 COURT FINES - ME JOURNAL 3 JE 803 03/30/2021 155.00 155.00
ENTRIES 3/30 2021
TOWN JUSTICES FEBRUARY COURT FUNDS - ME JE 3 3 JE 804 03/31/2021 360.00 (205.00)
312021
b Ending Balance - - - - 2,398.00 360.00 (205.00)
Type F Fund Balance
ltem 0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (154,531.22)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (154,531.22)
Item 0870 GENERAL RESERVE
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (279,276.68)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (279,276.68)
Item 0878 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (21,835.21)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (21,835.21)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (188,522.81)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (188,522.81)
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (27,390.14)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (27,390.14)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (299,930.37)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (299,930.37)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (25,881.24)
hided 0.00 0.00
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Account No.

Document No.

Description

Vendor Name / Remarks

Jnl Cat
Period Code

Trans

Jnl No. Date

Debit

Credit

Balance

Fund A
Type F
Item 0878
A.0878.400

Item 0909
A.0909

Item 0960
A.0960

Item 0980
A.0980

Type R
Item 1001
A.1001

GENERAL FUND

Fund Balance

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE

CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC

FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED
FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED

APPROPRIATIONS
APPROPRIATIONS

REVENUES
REVENUES

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2027.000,

A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2025.000, A.2770.000,
A.2401.000, A.2192.000, A.1255.000, A.2544.000,
A.2655.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.1081.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2190.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000,

Fkkk

*kkk

3 GR

A.2027.000 -- A2192 - 21835 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000, A.2001.000 --

3 AP

SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2610.000, A.2610.000 --

3 JE

RECORD SHARE OF JAN 2021 COURT FUNDS - ME

JOURNAL ENTRIES 3/30 2021

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2001.000,
A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2027.000,
A.2001.000, A.2026.000, A.3040.000, A.2701.000,
A.2001.000, A.2027.000, A.2001.000, A.2300.000,
A.2192.000, A.2001.000, A.2001.000, A.2701.000,

3 GR

A.2001.000 -- A2192 - 21867 - DETAIL GR POSTING

POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000, A.2401.000 -- INTEREST - INTEREST

3/31/2021

Revenue

REAL PROPERTY TAXES
REAL PROPERTY TAXES

3 JE

*kkk

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

223 03/22/2021

963 03/24/2021

803 03/30/2021

224 03/31/2021

805 03/31/2021

Ending Balance - - - -

Beginning Balance - - - -

0.00

0.00

203.00

203.00

0.00

0.00

17,120.82

646.00

25,470.34

150.51

43,387.67

(25,881.24)

(1,715,083.64)

(1,715,083.64)

(2,555,839.00)

(2,555,839.00)

(1,712,218.46)
(1,729,339.28)

(1,729,136.28)

(1,729,782.28)

(1,755,252.62)

(1,755,403.13)

(1,755,403.13)

(1,505,134.00)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,505,134.00)
Item 1081 OTHER PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (6,386.51)
4305 A1081 - 21851 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 6,375.80 (12,762.31)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 6,375.80 (12,762.31)
Item 1255 CLERK FEES
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (153.39)
4299 A1255 - 21844 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 44.18 (197.57)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 44.18 (197.57)
Item 1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (277.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (277.00)
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (17,663.87)
4294 A2001 - 21839 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 260.00 (17,923.87)
4295 A2001 - 21840 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 78.00 (18,001.87)
4300 A2001 - 21846 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 291.00 (18,292.87)
4301 A2001 - 21847 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 83.00 (18,375.87)
4303 A2001 - 21849 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 76.00 (18,451.87)
4304 A2001 - 21850 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 1,009.00 (19,460.87)
4307 A2001 - 21854 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 43.00 (19,503.87)
4308 A2001 - 21855 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 59.00 (19,562.87)
4310 A2001 - 21857 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 370.00 (19,932.87)
4312 A2001 - 21859 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 35.00 (19,967.87)
4313 A2001 - 21861 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 60.00 (20,027.87)
4314 A2001 - 21862 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 24.00 (20,051.87)
4315 A2001 - 21863 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 71.25 (20,123.12)
4316 A2001 - 21864 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 98.00 (20,221.12)
210299 STREB - REFUND SOFTBALL - BATCH VOUCHER 3 AP 963 03/24/2021 79.00 (20,142.12)
POSTING
210315 ZAREMBA - SOCCER REFUND - BATCH VOUCHER 3 AP 963 03/24/2021 124.00 (20,018.12)
POSTING
4318 A2001 - 212871 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 154.00 (20,172.12)
4319 A2001 - 21872 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 50.00 (20,222.12)
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type R Revenue
Item 2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES
4320 A2001 - 21873 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 192.00 (20,414.12)
4321 A2001 - 21874 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 190.00 (20,604.12)
4325 A2001 - 21879 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 43.00 (20,647.12)
4326 A2001 - 21881 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 9,796.22 (30,443.34)
4329 A2001 - 21885 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 205.00 (30,648.34)
4330 A2001 - 21886 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 116.00 (30,764.34)
4332 A2001 - PROGRAMS - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 124.00 (30,888.34)
ok Ending Balance - - - - 203.00 13,427.47 (30.888.34)
ltem 2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (28.74)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (28.74)
Item 2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAMS
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (250.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (250.00)
Item 2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (250.00)
4295 A2025 - 21840 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 950.00 (1,200.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 950.00 (1,200.00)
Item 2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (6,600.00)
4322 A2026 - 21876 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 2,200.00 (8,800.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,200.00 (8,800.00)
Item 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (2,835.00)
223 A2027 - 21839 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 400.00 (3,235.00)
4300 A2027 - 21846 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 35.00 (3,270.00)
4301 A2027 - 21847 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 250.00 (3,520.00)
223 A2027 - 21856 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 200.00 (3,720.00)
4310 A2027 - 21857 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 350.00 (4,070.00)
223 A2027 - 21859 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 200.00 (4,270.00)
223 A2027 - 21861 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 400.00 (4,670.00)
4314 A2027 - 21862 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 550.00 (5,220.00)
4315 A2027 - 21863 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 450.00 (5,670.00)
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ltem 2027 PARK FACILITY USE
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE
223 A2027 - 21864 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 200.00 (5,870.00)
4318 A2027 - 212871 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 250.00 (6,120.00)
224 A2027 - 21873 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 200.00 (6,320.00)
224 A2027 - 21879 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 200.00 (6,520.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 3.685.00 (6,520.00)
Item 2190 SALE OF CEMETARY LOTS
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (2,900.00)
4311 A2190 - 21858 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 1,200.00 (4,100.00)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,200.00 (4,100.00)
ltem 2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,750.00)
223 A2192 - 21835 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 500.00 (2,250.00)
4298 A2192 - 21843 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 125.00 (2,375.00)
223 A2192 - 21852 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 500.00 (2,875.00)
4317 A2192 - 21867 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 525.00 (3,400.00)
4328 A2192 - 21883 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 125.00 (3,525.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,775.00 (3,525.00)
Item 2300 TRANSPORTATION SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS.
A.2300 SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
4327 A2300 - 21882 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 224 03/31/2021 503.12 (503.12)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 503.12 (503.12)
Item 2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - (127,317.00)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (127,317.00)
ltem 2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS
A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,050.39)
4297 A2401 - 21842 - DETAIL GR POSTING 3 GR 223 03/22/2021 1,120.87 (4,171.26)
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 0.66 (4,171.92)
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 0.70 (4,172.62)
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 1.39 (4,174.01)
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 3.93 (4,177.94)
INTEREST - INTEREST 3/31/2021 3 JE 805 03/31/2021 4.79 (4,182.73)
